
HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION OF WEST FORK, INC. 

2020 – Directors / Officers / Committees 

DOC Directory 
 
 
 

Donald Granger-President      TERMS       
granger511@gmail.com    
1629 Café Dumonde      281-384-9444    2019-2022 
 
Harding Goodman- Vice President 
hrg@tcslservices.com 
1516 Café Dumonde    281-222-0029    2020-2023 
 
Cindy Norris- Secretary 
cindy_norris@att.net  
1605 Cafe Dumonde    832-993-1943    2018-2021 
 
SuEllen Staggs-Treasurer    
Suetimte50@gmail.com 
1627 Café Dumonde  936-522-8380    2020-2023 
 
Gary Sedlacek- Director     
garysedlacek@suddenlink.net       
1610 Café Dumonde   936-525-7257    2019-2022 
 

2020 Committees 
Grounds-Landscaping 
Chair-Walter Greer uwally65@yahoo.com 1608 Beau Rivage Dr. 816-519-6725 
Perry Liston liston90@yahoo.com 1628 Beau Rivage Dr. 281-382-6382 
Board Liaison-Gary Sedlacek   garysedlacek@suddenlink.net  1610 Café Dumonde   936-525-7257 
 
Architectural Control 
Chair-Mike Staggs   staggs600@gmail.com    1627 Café Dumonde     832-483-7672 
Mike Ellis   mesille@gmail.com   1625 Café Dumonde     281-481-1619 
Jacqueline Osborn  jxosborn@aol.com  1636 Beau Rivage   903-504-9524 
Board Liaison-Gary Sedlacek   garysedlacek@suddenlink.net  1610 Café Dumonde   936-525-7257 
 
Social Committee 
Cindy Norris  cindy_norris@att.net  1605 Café Dumonde   832-993-1943 
 
Finance 
SuEllen Staggs-Finance    936-522-8380 
 
 

Management Company / Association Corporate Address 

Commonvest Community Association Management, LLC, 2251 N. Loop 336 W. Suite C, Conroe TX 77304 

Office: (936) 521-6900  

Managing Agent: Helen Payne helen@CCAMgt.com 
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